
3322 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

Kode Nama Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah % Pria Wanita Jumlah %
1 332201 GETASAN 10.693       8.995         19.688      36,52% 14.922       15.281      30.203      56,02% 482         536         1.018       1,89%
2 332202 TENGARAN 16.796       13.841       30.637      41,19% 18.970       19.363      38.333      51,54% 662         811         1.473       1,98%
3 332203 SUSUKAN 11.587       9.280         20.867      40,06% 13.520       13.829      27.349      52,50% 464         546         1.010       1,94%
4 332204 SURUH 16.786       13.420       30.206      40,27% 19.289       19.656      38.945      51,92% 741         904         1.645       2,19%
5 332205 PABELAN 9.933         8.233         18.166      39,38% 11.951       12.144      24.095      52,23% 513         621         1.134       2,46%
6 332206 TUNTANG 15.744       12.860       28.604      40,95% 17.559       17.865      35.424      50,71% 705         990         1.695       2,43%
7 332207 BANYUBIRU 9.986         8.064         18.050      39,43% 12.060       12.188      24.248      52,97% 451         523         974          2,13%
8 332208 JAMBU 8.804         7.248         16.052      38,12% 11.103       11.219      22.322      53,01% 444         558         1.002       2,38%
9 332209 SUMOWONO 7.125         5.860         12.985      36,32% 10.072       10.248      20.320      56,83% 345         406         751          2,10%

10 332210 AMBARAWA 14.620       12.103       26.723      41,93% 15.305       15.548      30.853      48,42% 812         1.100      1.912       3,00%
11 332211 BAWEN 13.322       11.119       24.441      40,21% 15.738       16.077      31.815      52,34% 669         896         1.565       2,57%
12 332212 BRINGIN 10.493       8.383         18.876      38,55% 12.885       13.132      26.017      53,14% 494         576         1.070       2,19%
13 332213 BERGAS 15.936       13.556       29.492      40,94% 18.443       18.684      37.127      51,53% 738         914         1.652       2,29%
14 332215 PRINGAPUS 12.276       10.258       22.534      39,67% 14.967       15.329      30.296      53,34% 557         797         1.354       2,38%
15 332216 BANCAK 5.328         4.238         9.566         37,83% 6.850         7.082         13.932      55,09% 154         244         398          1,57%
16 332217 KALIWUNGU 6.675         5.525         12.200      38,63% 8.317         8.554         16.871      53,42% 208         303         511          1,62%
17 332218 UNGARAN BARAT 19.116       16.543       35.659      42,90% 20.287       20.653      40.940      49,25% 805         1.111      1.916       2,30%
18 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR 17.726       15.479       33.205      41,62% 20.312       20.644      40.956      51,33% 714         1.083      1.797       2,25%
19 332220 BANDUNGAN 13.004       10.835       23.839      39,22% 16.132       16.320      32.452      53,38% 638         896         1.534       2,52%

235.950  195.840  431.790  40,06% 278.682   283.816  562.498  52,18% 10.596  13.815  24.411  2,26%

3322 KABUPATEN SEMARANG

Kode Nama Pria Wanita Jumlah %
1 332201 GETASAN 721            2.282         3.003         5,57% 53.912 5,00%
2 332202 TENGARAN 795            3.137         3.932         5,29% 74.375 6,90%
3 332203 SUSUKAN 541            2.325         2.866         5,50% 52.092 4,83%
4 332204 SURUH 776            3.434         4.210         5,61% 75.006 6,96%
5 332205 PABELAN 502            2.234         2.736         5,93% 46.131 4,28%
6 332206 TUNTANG 861            3.271         4.132         5,92% 69.855 6,48%
7 332207 BANYUBIRU 552            1.957         2.509         5,48% 45.781 4,25%
8 332208 JAMBU 674            2.056         2.730         6,48% 42.106 3,91%
9 332209 SUMOWONO 421            1.277         1.698         4,75% 35.754 3,32%

10 332210 AMBARAWA 946            3.291         4.237         6,65% 63.725 5,91%
11 332211 BAWEN 712            2.255         2.967         4,88% 60.788 5,64%
12 332212 BRINGIN 558            2.439         2.997         6,12% 48.960 4,54%
13 332213 BERGAS 859            2.915         3.774         5,24% 72.045 6,68%
14 332215 PRINGAPUS 535            2.084         2.619         4,61% 56.803 5,27%
15 332216 BANCAK 233            1.161         1.394         5,51% 25.290 2,35%
16 332217 KALIWUNGU 360            1.641         2.001         6,34% 31.583 2,93%
17 332218 UNGARAN BARAT 983            3.630         4.613         5,55% 83.128 7,71%
18 332219 UNGARAN TIMUR 866            2.964         3.830         4,80% 79.788 7,40%
19 332220 BANDUNGAN 755            2.210         2.965         4,88% 60.790 5,64%

12.650    46.563    59.213    5,49% 1.077.912 100,00%
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